KERN 366-87

IKERN

M3, 10 kg, rectangular weight, lacquered cast iron, maximum possible

quantity per pallet: 60, flat rate (max. 300 kg): max. 30

Brand
Product cateogory
Product group

KERN
Individual weights

OIML M3

Measuring system

Tolerance (OIML)
Nominal value

OMIL class

Volume uncertainty (cm®)
volume (cm?®)

10 kg

M3
119,024
1408,4507

Material
Shape
Dimensions (block)

Cast iron lacquered
Block
190%95x109 mm

Packing & Shipping

Dimensions of packaging
Net weight approx.
Gross weight approx.
Total delivery time

Art des Versands
Shipping weight

Items per pallet

190x95x109 mm
10 kg

10 kg

1d

Parcel service

10 kg

Dienstleistungen (optional)

DAkkS/DKD - items

962-644

.

1 DAY
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